
GRACE CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2026 EVENTS CALENDAR 

Date:   Time:   Event:        Food/Theme: 

Wed. Jan. 28  6:00 pm  Congregational Meeting and Fellowship Meal   Pot Luck 

Sun. Feb. 8  During church  Serving Others Recognition Sunday    Volunteer Recognition 

Thurs. April 2  1:00 pm  Stuffing Easter Eggs      Easter Preparation 

Sat. April 4  11:00 am  “Easter Eggstravaganza”     Egg Hunt and More! 

Sun. April 5  10:00 am  Easter Breakfast      Breakfast Biscuits 

Wed. April 29  6:00 pm  ‘Spring Fling’ Fellowship Meal     Pot Luck 

Sat. May 16  1:00 pm  Ladies Tea       Outreach for Ladies 

Sun. May 17  During church  Graduation Recognition      Con-GRAD-ulations Grads! 

Sat. June 27  4:00 pm  ‘Church Outing’ to Farmer’s Daughter    Country Cookin’ 

Sun. July 12  2:00 pm  Vacation Bible School      VBS 

July 17 – 25  Details TBA  Fun Fest       Outreach 

Wed. July 29  6:00 pm  ‘Fun in the Sun’ Fellowship Meal    Pot Luck 

Sun. Aug. 9  After church  Friendship Sunday      Friendship Meal 

Sat. Sept. 26  4:00 pm  Fish Fry (Eastman BMRA Site #30)    Wayne & Tony’s Fish & More 

Wed. Sept. 30  6:00 pm  ‘First days of Autumn’ Fellowship Meal    Pot Luck 

Fri. Oct. 30  1:00 pm  Prepare bags for Hullabaloo     Getting Ready for Outreach 

Sat. Oct. 31  6:00 – 8:00 pm  Hullabaloo       Trick or Treaters Outreach 

Sun. Nov. 8  During/after church Senior Christian/Veterans Appreciation     Catered Luncheon 

Sun. Nov. 29  6:00 pm  Advent Service       Advent 

Sun. Dec. 13  6:00 pm  Kids’ Christmas Program/All Church Christmas Party  Christmas 

Sun. Dec. 20  5:00 pm  Roller Russ House Outreach     Christmas Outreach 

Wed. Dec. 30  6:00 pm  ‘Celebrating a New Year’ Fellowship Meal   Wayne’s Famous BBQ & More 


